· · P0500096926		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900057844849	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/04/0501024005 **70.00	
(Business Entity Name)	- •	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 05 AUG -4 PH 3: 03 SEGRETARY CL STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORE	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ी में अ	
Office Lise Only	DS AU3 -1 PH I2: 23	
Office Use Only	Anord + N.C.	
	Arond + N.C.	
	C Coulliette AUG 0 4 2005	

*			
		· ·	
SPIEGEL & U	JTRERA, P.A.		
(Requestor's Name)	}	-	
1840 CORAL (Address)	WAY, 4 TH FLOOR	-	
	3145 (305) 854-6000	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, Stats, Zip)	• (Phone #)		
		`	
	E(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (itimous).	
Λ	-	-	
		EXCHANGE INC.	
(Corporatio	on Name)	PO 5000096926	
f(Corporatio	on Neme)	(Document #)	
3.		(Oocument #)	
ICorporatio	od (rieuro)		
	on Nama)	{Documant #}	
. Walk in Pi	ck up time	Certified Copy	
Mzil out V	Yill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered A	Agent -	
Domestication	DissolutionWithdrawal		
Other	Merger	······	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION		
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	-1	
·	Trademark	-	
		Examiner's Initials	1

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

. ... ---

05 AUG -4 PH

မ္မ ပ္ပ FILED

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

AMERICAN COMPONENTS STOCK EXCHANGE, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST:	The name of this corporation shall be changed to AMERICAN COMPONENT STOCK EXCHANGE, INC.
SECOND:	The address of the Registered Agent shall be changed to:
	709 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach, Florida 33441
THIRD:	The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 2nd day of August, 2005.
FOURTH:	The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
FIFTH:	This amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 2nd day of August, 2005.

Asbury L. Perkins, President



www.amerilawyer®.com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700